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Profile centroid calculated using quartic correction
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Count

Square root of the profile second moment
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Minimum value of the profile
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Maximum

103

10! E

0.1

0.2 0.3
max

value of the profile

fiberld

2000
row

4000

0.30

0.25

0.20

0.15

0.10

0.05

max



Count

Third moment of the profile, normalised by the second moment
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Count

Fraction of the profile flux in the wings
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Count

RMS variation within the profile
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